Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place
Overall

1
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Name
Sophie Murray
James Curtis
Ryan Harpley
Emily Brennan
Harrison Murray
Oliver Curtis
Isaac Scott
Riley Berglund
Lexi Berglund

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List
2) Event 2J (Junior - 50/2/250)

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club
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Swim
Time
0:59.5
1:01.3
1:25.0
1:42.5
1:26.0
1:09.7
2:20.7
1:08.0
1:32.7

T1 + Bike

Time
6:56.3
7:10.0
7:08.6
7:13.2
8:25.8
7:50.9
8:33.6
10:06.9
10:36.6
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T2 + Run
Time
1:18.5
1:12.2
1:32.2
1:23.5
1:18.7
2:11.6
1:40.0
1:25.4
1:29.4

Total
Time
9:14.4
9:23.5
10:05.9
10:19.3
11:10.6
11:12.3
12:34.4
12:40.4
13:38.8

21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List

3) Event 2JW (Weetbix - 100/3/500)

----- Swim
Overall Name Bib No Rnk Time
1 Caitlin Brennan 704 2 2:32.5
2 Ezekiel Grady 36 1 2:28.5
3 Amelia Smith 76 3 3:05.7
Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club 2

T1 + Bike
Time

9:48.1
10:05.0

---------- T2 + Run
Rnk  Time

3  12:02.9

2 2:59.1

1 2:48.7

Total
Time
14:35.5
15:15.9
15:59.5

21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place
Overall

1
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Name
Phoenix Jackson
Mal Collins
Ebony Burgess
Indiana Grady
Nicholas Galluzzo

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List
4) Event 3J (Junior - 200/5/1)

----- Swim O I ) =71 (- Y —
Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk
45 2 3:16.4 1 10:52.2 1
24 1 3:14.5 2  13:26.0 2
17 4 4:48.6 3  14:30.2 4
35 5 4:51.4 4 171122 3
85 3 4:38.8 5 34:39.6 5

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club 3

T2 + Run
Time
5:12.7
5:50.6
6:34.0
6:10.4
8:51.2

Total

Time
19:21.4
22:31.3
25:52.8
28:14.1
48:09.8

21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date 2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship

March 19, 2023 Overall Finish List
5) Event 4J (Junior - 300/10/2)
Place Swim e e T1 + Bike  -—em ——--- T2+ Run  ----- Total
Overall Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 Kade Burgess 16 1 5:22.1 1 20:28.5 1 9:15.6 35:06.2
2 Alyssa Persen 63 2 6:55.0 2 24:08.9 2 14123 45:16.3

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club 4 21/03/2023 10:27:50



2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship

Race Date
March 19, 2023 Overall Finish List
6) Event 4Y (14+ yo - 400/10/2)

Place e L7717 J——— T1 + Bike  -memm emem- T2+ Run - Total

Overall Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time Time

1 Bodhi Jackson 44 2 30:36.0 30:36.0

2 Zoe Bruce 15 1 5:05.4 1 22:04.3 1 10:31.3 37:411

5 21/03/2023 10:27:50

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club



Race Date 2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship

March 19, 2023

Place
Overall Name Bib No
1 Nellie-Ann Rerekura 69

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club

Overall Finish List
8) Event 4W (Fem S.Spr - 300/10/2)

----- Swim wemme amme= 11+ Bike --eem ceeee T2+ Run - —---- Total
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 6:58.5 1 29:13.0 1 20:34.7 56:46.4

6 21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place
Overall

1
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Name
Karen Lake
Kelly Collins
Jessica Monagle
Trish Barry
Charlene Ferguson
Sue Curtis

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List
9) Event 5W (Fem Sprint - 500/20/4)

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club

A 0w N

Swim
Time
8:25.0
0:00.0
9:28.6

13:07.9

11:03.6

11:49.5

T1 + Bike

Time
37:33.2
53:06.2
46:19.6
47:02.1
54:11.1
53:07.5
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T2 + Run
Time
19:21.8
18:33.4
20:49.6
23:09.0
31:38.4
32:55.7

Total

Time
1:05:20.1
1:11:39.6
1:16:37.9
1:23:19.0
1:36:53.2
1:37:52.9

21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place
Overall Name
1 Dan Brennan
2 Nathan Pierce
3 James Scott

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List
11) Event 4M (Male S.Spr-300/10/2)

----- Swim wemme amm== 11+ Bike --e= —---- T2 + Run

Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
705 1 6:43.5 1 23:40.9 1 11:23.2
66 2 8:53.6 2 25518 2 12:335

71 3  48:44.0

Total
Time
41:47.6
47:19.1
48:44.0

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club 8 21/03/2023 10:27:50



Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place
Overall

1
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Name
Harry Lindbom
Damian Persen
Craig Odewahn
Ryan Carter
Danyel Murray
Shane Smith
Paul Oyston
Martyn Lindbom
Jarrod Austin
Dale Smith
Robert Nicholson
Thomas Warren

2023 ABC Bikes Macarthur Triathlon Championship
Overall Finish List
12) Event 5M (Male Sprint-500/20/4)

Results By Macarthur Triathlon Club
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Swim
Time
6:42.0
8:16.5
8:28.1
7:38.0
8:25.1

10:59.1

10:10.7
9:29.4

11:26.7

10:48.3

14:08.2
9:40.1
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T1 + Bike
Time
34:10.0
33:16.0
36:21.2
39:10.0
39:05.0
38:18.8
37:13.3
37:40.7
41:53.2
44:06.3
44:04.4
48:12.6

(O\ICJ'IO)-P(.AJ—\N|

A A A
N = O @

T2 + Run 1
Time
15:20.8
15:07.0
18:36.0
18:44.1
20:07.3
18:47.9
20:51.4
21:36.3
21:02.8
24:49.5
26:24.2
29:26.1

Total
Time
56:12.9
56:39.6
1:03:25.4
1:05:32.3
1:07:37.4
1:08:05.9
1:08:15.4
1:08:46.5
1:14:22.9
1:19:44.2
1:24:36.8
1:27:18.8

21/03/2023 10:27:50



